ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES

HERO
SHIELD
FLAME
TOWER D CHALLENGER
THEME SERIES
o—— 3SIZES1 § D
2D 125mm 12A-2DC23A 11.08 THEME
THEME 150mm 12B-2DC23A 14.60

175mm 12C-2DC23A 21.18
o————3SIZES g

150mm 13A-2DC23A 14.63
175mm 13B-2DC23A 20.58
200mm 13C-2DC23A 26.43

GLADIATOR
SERIES

6 SIZES
19A-RI23A 8.73

22A-RI23A 14.95
22B-RI23A 18.33
22C-RI23A 23.05
22D-RI23A 27.60

22E-RI23A 38534 sizES
12.98 205mm 52415713

17.60 235mm S24-15714

20.55 260mm S24-15715
2325 285mm $24-15716 18.33130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS23A

105mm
125mm
150mm
175mm
200mm
225mm

3D
THEME

3SIZES————— o

$ 3SIZES— o

11.08 125mm 17A-2DC23A
14.60 150mm 17B-2DC23A
21.18 175mm 17C-2DC23A

BUDGET GLASS - GIFT BOXED

3SIZES————— o

130x90x4mm BGO1A-PS56A

FLAME 20.08 150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS23A 150x90x4mm BGO1B-PS56A
TOWER 21.75 170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS23A 170x90x4mm BGO1C-PS56A
FALCON
TOWER HERO
SERIES
3D
THEME
3D
THEME

o————5SIZE

105mm 19A-RI23A 8.73
140mm 19B-RI23A 15.20
180mm 19C-RI23A 20.20 23C-RI1ST 23B-RI2ND 23A-RI3RD
210mm 19D-RI23A 23.28 175mm 150mm 125mm
240mm 19E-RI23A 26.88 $24.53 17.95 14.43
$ 3SIZES — o
15.75  150mm 13A-CF23H ALPHA
Ba U e Lo
. 2 13C-CF23H
00mm 13C-CF23 ALPHA . HEAVY WEIGHT
HEX CLICK-CONNECT : : TOWER
o FIGURINE ON s W
TOWER MARBLE r 2 B
2D = 3SIZES— o $
$  3SIZES—— THEME  4siZES— o @ 290mm $24-15710 10.45
;g.gg 170mm 18A-TS23B 7.38  140mm S$24-15705 310mm $24-15711 13.35
Py 210mm 18B-T523B 12.38 170mm S$24-15706 330mm $24-15712 15.40
. 230mm 18C-TS23B 15.33 195mm $24-15707
18.28 220mm S24-15708

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 161


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.63
20.58
26.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.08
14.60
21.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.08
14.60
21.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
18.33
20.08
21.75


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.75
21.70
27.55

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
15.20
20.20
23.28
26.88

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$24.53                           17.95                       14.43

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.43
20.55
23.83

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
7.38
12.38
15.33
18.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.45
13.35
15.40


S

ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

STEERING
WHEEL
FLAGS
PISTON
SPARK
PLUG
16.7
$24-15803 $16.70
$17.65 192mm 52415804 $18.58
S524-15801 $16.70 212mm
192mm $24-15802
187mm
2D
THEME
@ 4SIZES— o
145mm S24-15810
$ 4SIZES ———— o 195mm S24-15811
12.98 205mm S24-15814 245mm S24-15812
17.60 235mm S$24-15815 295mm $24-15813

20.55 260mm S24-15816
23.25 285mm S24-15817

1SIZE——

165mm 524-15809

$46.03
GLADIATOR
SERIES HERO
SERIES
3D 2D
THEME THEME
$ 6SIZES—— o 3SIZES ——— o
8.73  105mm 19A-RI23B 125mm 23A-TS23A
14.95  125mm 22A-RI23B 150mm 23B-TS23A
18.33  150mm 22B-RI23B 175mm 23C-TS23A

23.05 175mm 22C-RI23B
27.60 200mm 22D-RI23B
38.53  225mm 22E-RI23B

317A
205mm 3168

162  PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY).


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$17.65

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$16.70

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$16.70

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$18.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.98
17.60
20.55
23.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$46.03

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.18
23.18
26.13
30.55

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.73
14.95
18.33
23.05
27.60
38.53

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
10.85
14.38
20.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$31.68


ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

MAXIMA
SERIES

5SIZES ——o

125mm 636-233A
150mm 636-233B
175mm 636-233C
200mm 636-233D
225mm 636-233E

¢ 5SIZES ———o

12.25 125mm 636-232A
15.03 150mm 636-232B
20.28 175mm 636-232C
28.25 200mm 636-232D il M
37.73 225mm 636-2328

882-2
210mm

414.95

S$24-15901
135mm

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 163

$30.70

$24-15902
135mm

SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES

gy $23.83

160mm

5SIZES ——o

125mm 636-231A
150mm 636-231B
175mm 636-231C
200mm 636-231D
225mm 636-231E ’*»

3SIZES— ¢ o
150mm 642A 17.98

200mm 642B 2

300mm 642C

4.80
69.18


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
12.25
15.03
20.28
28.25
37.73

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$42.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$30.70

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$23.83

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
414.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
414.95

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
17.98
24.80
69.18


S

ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING GOLD
SILVER
TIMBER BRONZE
PLAQUES f

$ 3 SIZES o

11.00 1555105mm  8231CH-CF238
11.80 1755125mm  8232CH-CF23B
1310 500x150mm  8233CH-CF23B

AVAILABLE IN
302-3 302-2 302-1
CHERRY ~ WALNUT  BLACK BLACK 130mm 120mm 100mm
BROWN  +BKEDGE  MARBLE $4.68 4.03 3.40

STARBURST

. "l f
L. B iy
3 N AT 3SIZES — o $
}'f‘"" ! 130mm 24A-RS23B 14.28
'

.. 17.08
§ 19.28

150mm 24B-RS23B
170mm 24C-RS23B =

@ STARBURST

¢ 3SIZES ———

14.28130mm 24A-RS23A
17.08 150mm 24B-RS23A
19.28 170mm 24C-RS23A |

4SIZES STARBURST
g A4SIZES— o  240mm §24-16005 16.13 3SIZES —— s
] 290mm $24-16006 23.20 130mm 24A-RS23C
16.70 150mm 524-16001 315mm S24-16007 26.15 150mm 24B-RS23C 14.28
24.70 200mm $24-16002 350mm $24-16008 o6 50 o St peacl] 17.08
27.65 225mm $24-16003 : mm 25 19.28
32.08 250mm S524-16004
§ A4SIZES— o ¢ 3SIZES— o g 3SIZES— o
19.30  115mm S24-16009  23.70 140mm S24-16013  15.20 160mm S24-16016 3 SIZES °$
27.40 165mm S24-16010  26.65 165mm $24-16014  18.15 185mm S24-16017 160mm 524-16019  15.20
30.35 190mm $24-16011  29.35 190mm S24-16015  20.85 210mm $24-16018 185mm $24-16020 18.15
34.78  215mm $24-16012 210mm 524-16021  20.85
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leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.00
11.80
13.10

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$4.68              4.03               


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
3.40

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
16.70
24.70
27.65
32.08

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
16.13
23.20
26.15
30.58

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
14.28
17.08
19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
19.30
27.40
30.35
34.78

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
23.70
26.65
29.35

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.20
18.15
20.85

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
15.20
18.15
20.85


SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES

ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

HERO
SHIELD

$66.13 . |
12C-2DC1ST 12B-2DC2ND 12A-2D3RD
175mm 150mm 125mm
241610 S on03 $21.18 14.60 11.08 _
S24-16101 320mm =
320mm
CHALLENGER
SERIES
2D
THEME
¢ 3SIZES——
11.08 125mm 17A-2DC23C
14.60 150mm 17B-2DC23C
21.18 175mm 17C-2DC23C 5224;016105
$24-16104 mm 52416106
225mm $23.65 275mm
$20.70 $26.35
3D
THEME
2D 2D
THEME oD THEME
THEME
FUSION
COBRA
BLACK BLACK
COBRA BLACK COBRA
COBRA
5 SIZES °og
5 SIZES 5 SIZES o 110mm 25GBKA-MS23G 8.78
$7.53  110mm 25BKA-CS23A 5 SIZES ° 110mm_ 25BKA-C523C 150mm 25GBKB-MS23G 16.83
15.58 150mm 25BKB-CS23A 110mm 25BKA-CS23B 150mm 25BKB-CS23C 175mm 25GBKC-MS23G  20.83
19.58 175mm 25BKC-CS23A 150mm 25BKB-CS23B 175mm 25BKC-CS23C 200mm 25GBKD-MS23G 23.70
22 45 200mm 25BKD-CS23A 175mm 25BKC-CS23B 200mm 25BKD-CS23C 225mm 25GBKE-MS23G  27.58
26.33 225mm 25BKE-CS23A 200mm 25BKD-CS23B 225mm 25BKE-CS23C

225mm 25BKE-CS23B

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 165


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$66.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$66.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$66.13

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$21.18                          14.60                  11.08

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
11.08
14.60
21.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$20.70

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$23.65

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$26.35

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$7.53
15.58
19.58
22.45
26.33

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
8.78
16.83
20.83
23.70
27.58


S

ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

HORSESHOE
TIMBER TROPHY

$ 3 SIZES

78.23 320mm S24-16201CH
86.35 380mm S24-16202CH
92.85 440mm S5S24-16203CH

ROYAL
BLUE

DARK
ROSEWOOD

CHERRY

ARROW
BACKSTAND
TIMBER TROPHY

3SIZE§

305mm S24-16207 52.78
330mm S24-16208 56.28
355mm S24-16209 60.30

DARK
ROSEWOOD

2D

THEME

S24-16218 S24-16219 S24-16220
285mm 260mm 235mm
$24.00 21.30 18.35

166

Ll

3 SIZES
355mm $24-16204DK g 185
380mm $24-16205DK 96.73
435mm $24-16206DK 195,48

ROYAL DARK  WOODGRAIN
BLUE ROSEWOOD

s ,

b, fu..- Vb bhd’

TR LR LT

- g ( B
Vs BLOCK TIMBER
TROPHY
5 SIZES$
160mm $24-16210GN 28.20
182mm $24-16211GN 29.73
207mm S24-16212GN 31.75
232mm S24-16213GN 33.58
257mm S24-16214GN 35.40
ROYAL DARK
CHERRY GREEN BLUE ROSEWOOD
GLADIATOR
SERIES
3D
THEME

22E-RITST 22D-RI2ND 22C-RI3RD
225mm 200mm 175mm
$38.53 27.60 23.05

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY).


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
78.23
86.35
92.85

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
91.85
96.73
125.48

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
52.78
56.28
60.30

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
28.20
29.73
31.75
33.58
35.40

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$24.00                    21.30               18.35

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$38.53                  27.60                   23.05


SOME REALLY DIFFERENT TROPHIES
ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

RECTANGLE STAND
TIMBER TROPHY

$ 5S1IZES — o

46.03 317mm  $24-16301RB

4755 340mm  S24-16302RB

4913 365mm  S24-16303RB 3 SIZES o

50.65 390mm  $24-16304RB $

5198 15m  <24-16305RB 398mm $24-16306RB 104.35
440mm S24-16307RB 107.48
497mm S24-16308RB 112.45

ROYAL DARK
BLUE ~ ROSEWOOD

ROYAL DARK  WOODGRAIN
BLUE ROSEWOOD

DOUBLE TRIANGLE WING
TIMBER TROPHY

$ 5SIZES ——— o

57.78 305mm  S$24-16309RB
73.15 335mm S24-16310RB

79.08 365mm S$24-16311RB " 3SIZES o

84.48 395mm S24-16312RB &b $

90.35 425mm S24-16313RB 398mm 524-16314RB 85.83
423mm $24-16315RB 90.70
448mm S524-16316RB 119.45

n!

ROYAL DARK
CHERRY GREEN BLUE ~ ROSEWOOD

ROYAL DARK ~ WOODGRAIN
BLUE ROSEWOOD

FUSION BLACK
COBRA COBRA
25GBKC-MS1ST 25GBKB-MS2ND 25GBKA-MS3RD 25BKC-CS1ST 25BKB-CS2ND 25BKA-CS3RD
175mm 150mm 110mm 175mm 150mm 110mm
$20.83 16.83 8.78 $19.58 15.58 7.53

PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY). 167


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
46.03
47.55
49.13
50.65
51.98


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
104.35
107.48
112.45

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
57.78
73.15
79.08
84.48
90.35

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
85.83
90.70
119.45

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$20.83                       16.83                     8.78                             $19.58                      15.58                  7.53


S

ALL SPORTS

MOTORSPORT/ MOTO-X/ GO-KARTING

STARBURST

24B-RS2ND
150mm 24A-RS3RD
24C-RS1ST 130mm $24-16402
170mm 520mm
$24-16401 491.85
495mm $24-16403
575mm
$89.00 $119.20
2D
THEME
2D
THEME
$ 4SIZES— o $24-16409
20.30 130mm S24-16404 445mm
20.70  155mm S24-16405 $24-16408 $110.18
21.48 180mm S524-16406 403mm $24-16410
22.25 205mm S24-16407 $106.45 502mm
$114.55
2D
THEME
$24-16415
S24-16414 145mm
$24-16412
720mm 145mm $26.63
$24-16411 $204.80 $21.63
615mm $24-16413
$188.38 810mm
$220.48

168  PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY).


leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$19.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$17.08

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$14.28

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$89.00

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
491.85

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$119.20

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$
20.30
20.70
21.48
22.25

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$106.45

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$110.18

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$114.55

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$188.38

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$204.80

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$220.48

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$21.63

leneve@ozemail.com.au
Typewritten text
$26.63


